
Race Number Name Classes Vehicle description

7 Clinton Degiorgio Bracket, index Vauxhall VX220 blue

8 Maria Degiorgio Bracket, index Vauxhall Astra Z20LET Gsi Black

15 Michael Caruana Bracket, index Hillman Imp Gold/yellow/green/black

20 Mario Mifsud Bracket, index Ford Mk1 Escort Orange

21 Sandro Cutajar Open 2 Class, PS4 Class Ford Escort Mk1 yellow

22 Reno Busuttil Bracket, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1

23 Paul Pace Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Confusion blue

28 Steve Bezzina Motorcycle 8.5 index, Bracket Hayabusa (Gold)

30 Stephen Xuereb Bracket, Open 1 Ford Escort Mk2 orange

33 Mark Farrugia CA6 Class, Extreme 2 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Gladiator yellow

35 Dennis Desira Bracket, CA6 Class Ford Sierra Sapphire silver

41 Emilio Vassallo Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1

45 Frank Pace Bracket, index BMW 3 series  E30 2dr black

56 Mario Borg Open 6 Class, D6 Class Dragster Rebellious II

71 Franklyn Borg TF Motorcycle, Open Motorcycle Funny Bike black
75 Alan Zammit D5 dragster, Open 6 Class Dragster Showtime

87 Paul Gatt Outlaw FWD, SM3 Class Toyota Glanza grey Tony Engineering

104 Martin Scerri Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Lupin's Toy

116 Remig Arapa DTA1 Class Mr. Whippy racing Team

121 Mario Scerri Bracket, index Ford Escort Mk1 silver The Punisher

138 James Aquilina Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Corolla White

155 Simon Farrugia Bracket Honda Integra white

159 Rosello Cassar Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 blue Solxx

163 Justin Muscat (Ladmu) Open 2 Class, Extreme 2 Class Ford Escort 13B turbo Mk1 silver/maroon Terminator

164 Keith Pace Bracket, index  Toyota Starlet 5E FTE silver Fueltech

172 George Zarb Open 2 Class, Extreme 3 Class Toyota Supra Mk2 burgundy

174 Kevin Gauci Index Opel Corsa gold

189 Herbert Spiteri Bracket, index N/A

199 Luca Mangion Junior dragster Junior dragster

207 Miguel Montebello Open FWD, Outlaw FWD Honda Integra B18C Turbo red

221 Christian Pace Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 White/purple

225 Paul Fenech Bracket, Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Red/gold
228 Duncan Micallef DTF Class Top Fuel Dragster

239 Chris Vella Bracket Motorcycle, 8.5 index Black and greeen MA Motorcycles

248 Francis Bugeja Bracket N/A

249 Dunstan Bugeja Open 2 Class, Extreme 3 Class N/A

256 John Martin Bracket, Open 1 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Orange Hexatech

266 Gary Camilleri CA6 Class, Extreme 2 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Blue

275 Nicholas Farrugia Open 6 Class, CA6 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Tan Nikku red and check 

277 Brian Seychell Bracket Motorcycle, 9.5 index Kawasaki R black

278 Marius Muscat Bracket Toyota Celica silver

279 Clayton Johnson Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Starlet white DTA Garrett

289 Joe Ashton Bracket, index Ford Escort Mk1 Ashton Garage

304 Shawn Buttigieg Open Motorcycle, Outlaw Motorcycle N/A

316 Emilio Vassallo Bracket, index Suzuki Hayabusa blue

322 Reuben Micallef Bracket, index Dragster black

323 Lewis Vella Bracket, Index, Open 6 Class Escort Mk1 green Gunblast

338 Clint Agius Bracket, index 4x4 Sierra Sapphire Cosworth grey

339 Reuben Scicluna D5 dragster, D4 Class Dragster 

356 Martin Vella Brown Index Toyota Starlet red Vella Brown

358 Matthew Attard Bracket, index Ford Fiesta black (D) Chucky

378 Luke Farrugia Motorcycle 8.5 index Hayabusa (White/red/black)

383 Malcolm Parnis Bracket, index Toyota Starlet white

396 Wayne Zammit Bracket, Open 1 Class (obs) Ford Cortina GT Mk1 white

398 Luke Muscat Bracket, index Vauxhall Corsa navy

401 Daniel Micallef Open FWD, Outlaw FWD Vauxhall Astra silver

402 Raymond Micallef Index Vauxhall Astra silver

410 Clifford Cassar Bracket, Open 1 Class 4x4 Sierra Sapphire Cosworth white

418 Mark Magro Bracket Motorcycle, 9.5 index Suzuki GSXR 1000

424 Semira Galea Bracket, index Ford Focus Mk1 black
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432 Dunstin Mangion Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Glanza silver

438 Warren Gauci Bracket Ford Escort Mk1 Black Devil

443 Clint Fenech Extreme 2 Class, Open 2 Class Ford Escort Mk1 White Cosworth YB Powered 

444 Ruth Galea Index Toyota Celica silver

448 Sean Cassar Bracket, Escort Class 2 (obs) Escort Mk1 grey

450 Glenn Borg TF Motorcycle, Open Motorcycle General Lee FB

453 Clifton Abdilla D5 dragster, DTA5 Class obs Dragster grey

474 Neil Vella Bracket, index Mitsubishi

477 Joseph Lovegrove Bracket Toyota Starlet red Lexan

480 Matthew Carabott DTA6 Class Top Alcohol Dragster

482 Charlie Camilleri Bracket, Open 1 Class Ford Escort Mk1 black w/Union Jack

484 Bjorn Xuereb Bracket, PS4 Class (obs) Ford Escort Mk1 Orange and Grey Fireball

501 Valter Mallo Open Motorcycle, SS1 Suzuki Hayabusa Pink and white

505 Jurgen Caruana Bracket, Open FWD (obs) Ford Escort Mk3 blue

505 Jurgen Caruana  observation Ford Escort Mk3 blue

513 Neil Caruana Bracket, index Honda Civic black

519 Luke Spiteri Bracket, index Toyota Starlet Glanza black InjePro
524 Alan Muscat DTA1 Class, DTA6 Class Top Alcohol Dragster

527 Mario Muscat Bracket, index Mercedes E class coupe orange

539 Nigel Muscat Bracket, index BMW 3 series E90 black

550 Mariano Ciantar Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 blue

557 Gorg Cutajar Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Starlet black Minoc

572 Glenn Cutajar Bracket, index VW Golf burgundy

580 Kurtis Bonnet D5 dragster, D4 Class (full pass obs) Dragster black Fueltech

597 Anthony Vella CA6 Class Chevy Vega Wagon black

603 Mark Agius Open Motorcycle, Outlaw Motorcycle N/A

609 Leslie Said Bracket Motorcycle, 8.5 index Suzuki GSXR 1000 white/black

639 Kevin Gauci Bracket, index (obs) Ford Cortina GT Mk1 white

643 Dillon Lanzon Bracket, index (obs) Toyota Glanza black

644 Matthias Sciberras Bracket, index (obs) Mitsubishi? Grey

646 Ismael Mula Debono Junior dragster obs Junior dragster

647 Isaac Mula Debono Junior dragster obs Junior dragster

648 Christian Pirotta Bracket, index (obs) Nissan GTR R35 black

671 Roderick Fenech D5 dragster, D4 Class/full pass obs Dragster The Professor black

711 Joseph Grima Open Motorcycle, Outlaw Motorcycle N/A

712 Ryan Borg Bracket, index Ford Fiesta Mk2 (new build)

716 Johann Camilleri Bracket, index BMW 3 series 4dr blue Landier

729 Glenn Caruana Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Starlet 4E-FTE silver Over The Top

748 Briegel Micallef Bracket Motorcycle, 8.5 index The Black Rocket

755 Rodney Farrugia Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Unleashed "Il Boost"

820 Jonathan Grech Bracket, Open FWD Toyota Starlet 4E-FTE red

855 Catriel Dimech Bracket, index Honda Civic (black)

857 Nathan Bartolo D5 dragster, D4 Class Dragster or Mazda RX7 (13B Turbo) silver

858 Roderick Vella CA6 Class, Open 2 Class Mazda RX7 silver and black

871 Melvin Vella D5 dragster, D4 Class/obs Dragster 2JZ green, white, black

878 Wayne Muscat Bracket, Open FWD Honda Civic (red)

887 Neil Gauci Bracket, index N/A

902 Marvic Galea Bracket, Open FWD Toyota starlet black

903 Joston Gatt Bracket, index Toyota Starlet black

906 Jean Paul Cauci Bracket N/A

917 Patrick Cassar D5 dragster, D4 Class Dragster Silver and green

923 Dylan Sacco Bracket, index Ford Sierra Sapphire grey

934 Wayne Scicluna Bracket, index Toyota Starlet white

955 Andrew Debono Bracket, index Mazda 3 blue (or GTR DRU035)

964 Mark Mallia CA6 Class, Open 2 Class Toyota Supra Mk4 2JZ silver

972 Glenn Busuttil Bracket, index  Toyotastarlet 5E FTE

1002 Terry Gilam Bracket, index Escort Mk2 pale blue

1005 Steve Jennerway Bracket, index Ford Escort Mk2 "Little blue"

1595 Justin Mizzi (Cosworth) Extreme 2 Class, Open 2 Class Toyota Starlet rotary yellow Vitamin S

2004 Jurgen Cassar Bracket, SM3 Class N/A

2005 Gordon Cassar Bracket, index Mitsubishi turbo black Xtreme Tuners



Esat Sueluek Bracket, index BMW 3 series E36 RSC Racing (Germany)

Race Number Name Classes Vehicle description
239 Chris Vella Bracket Motorcycle, 8.5 index Black and green MA Motorcycles
45 Frank Pace Bracket, index BMW 3 series  E30 2dr black

716 Johann Camilleri Bracket, index BMW 3 series 4dr blue Landier

Esat Sueluek Bracket, index BMW 3 series E36 RSC Racing (Germany)

539 Nigel Muscat Bracket, index BMW 3 series E90 black

339 Reuben Scicluna D5 dragster, D4 Class Dragster 

871 Melvin Vella D5 dragster, D4 Class/obs Dragster 2JZ green, white, black

322 Reuben Micallef Bracket, index Dragster black

580 Kurtis Bonnet D5 dragster, D4 Class (full pass obs) Dragster black Fueltech

453 Clifton Abdilla D5 dragster, DTA5 Class obs Dragster grey

857 Nathan Bartolo D5 dragster, D4 Class Dragster or Mazda RX7 (13B Turbo) silver

56 Mario Borg Open 6 Class, D6 Class Dragster Rebellious II

75 Alan Zammit D5 dragster, Open 6 Class Dragster Showtime

917 Patrick Cassar D5 dragster, D4 Class Dragster Silver and green

671 Roderick Fenech D5 dragster, D4 Class/full pass obs Dragster The Professor black

323 Lewis Vella Bracket, Index, Open 6 Class Escort Mk1 green Gunblast

448 Sean Cassar Bracket, Escort Class 2 (obs) Escort Mk1 grey

1002 Terry Gilam Bracket, index Escort Mk2 pale blue

597 Anthony Vella CA6 Class Fiat X1/9

396 Wayne Zammit Bracket, Open 1 Class (obs) Ford Cortina GT Mk1 white

163 Justin Muscat (Ladmu) Open 2 Class, Extreme 2 Class Ford Escort 13B turbo Mk1 silver/maroon Terminator

22 Reno Busuttil Bracket, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1

41 Emilio Vassallo Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1

289 Joe Ashton Bracket, index Ford Escort Mk1 Ashton Garage

174 Kevin Gauci Index Ford Escort Mk1 black

438 Warren Gauci Bracket Ford Escort Mk1 Black Devil

482 Charlie Camilleri Bracket, Open 1 Class Ford Escort Mk1 black w/Union Jack

266 Gary Camilleri CA6 Class, Extreme 2 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Blue

550 Mariano Ciantar Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 blue

159 Rosello Cassar Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 blue Solxx

23 Paul Pace Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Confusion blue

33 Mark Farrugia CA6 Class, Extreme 2 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Gladiator yellow

104 Martin Scerri Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Lupin's Toy

20 Mario Mifsud Bracket, index Ford Escort Mk1 Orange
484 Bjorn Xuereb Bracket, PS4 Class (obs) Ford Escort Mk1 Orange and Grey Fireball
256 John Martin Bracket, Open 1 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Orange Hexatech
225 Paul Fenech Bracket, Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Red/gold
121 Mario Scerri Bracket, index Ford Escort Mk1 silver The Punisher
275 Nicholas Farrugia Open 6 Class, CA6 Class Ford Escort Mk1 Tan Nikku red and check 
755 Rodney Farrugia Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 Unleashed "Il Boost"
443 Clint Fenech Extreme 2 Class, Open 2 Class Ford Escort Mk1 White Cosworth YB Powered 

221 Christian Pace Escort Class 2, Escort Class 3 Ford Escort Mk1 White/purple
21 Sandro Cutajar Open 2 Class, PS4 Class Ford Escort Mk1 yellow

1005 Steve Jennerway Bracket, index Ford Escort Mk2 "Little blue"
638 Mark Brincat Bracket (observation) Ford Escort Mk2 gold
30 Stephen Xuereb Bracket, Open 1 Ford Escort Mk2 orange
505 Jurgen Caruana Bracket, Open FWD (obs) Ford Escort Mk3 blue
358 Matthew Attard Bracket, index Ford Fiesta black (D) Chucky
712 Ryan Borg Bracket, index Ford Fiesta Mk2 (new build)
424 Semira Galea Bracket, index Ford Focus Mk1 black
338 Clint Agius Bracket, index Ford Sierra Sapphire Cosworth grey
410 Clifford Cassar Bracket, Open 1 Class Ford Sierra Sapphire Cosworth white
923 Dylan Sacco Bracket, index Ford Sierra Sapphire grey
35 Dennis Desira Bracket, CA6 Class Ford Sierra Sapphire silver
71 Franklyn Borg TF Motorcycle, Open Motorcycle Funny Bike black
450 Glenn Borg TF Motorcycle, Open Motorcycle General Lee FB
2024 Jaarold Brown SS1 Motorcycle, 8.5 index GSXR - Netherlands
28 Steve Bezzina Motorcycle 8.5 index, Bracket Hayabusa (Gold)
378 Luke Farrugia Motorcycle 8.5 index Hayabusa (White/red/black)
15 Michael Caruana Bracket, index Hillman Imp Gold/yellow/green/black
855 Catriel Dimech Bracket, index Honda Civic (black)
878 Wayne Muscat Bracket, Open FWD Honda Civic (red)
513 Neil Caruana Bracket, index Honda Civic black
207 Miguel Montebello Open FWD, Outlaw FWD Honda Integra B18C Turbo red
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155 Simon Farrugia Bracket Honda Integra white
199 Luca Mangion Junior dragster Junior dragster
646 Ismael Mula Debono Junior dragster obs Junior dragster
647 Isaac Mula Debono Junior dragster obs Junior dragster
277 Brian Seychell Bracket Motorcycle, 9.5 index Kawasaki R black
955 Andrew Debono Bracket, index Mazda 3 blue (or GTR DRU035)
858 Roderick Vella CA6 Class, Open 2 Class Mazda RX7 silver and black
527 Mario Muscat Bracket, index Mercedes E class coupe orange
474 Neil Vella Bracket, index Mitsubishi
2005 Gordon Cassar Bracket, index Mitsubishi turbo black Xtreme Tuners
644 Matthias Sciberras Bracket, index (obs) Mitsubishi? Grey
116 Remig Arapa DTA1 Class Mr. Whippy racing Team
189 Herbert Spiteri Bracket, index N/A
248 Francis Bugeja Bracket N/A
249 Dunstan Bugeja Open 2 Class, Extreme 3 Class N/A
316 Emilio Vassallo Bracket, index N/A
603 Mark Agius Open Motorcycle, Outlaw Motorcycle N/A
638 Mark Brincat Bracket (observation) N/A
711 Joseph Grima Open Motorcycle, Outlaw Motorcycle N/A
887 Neil Gauci Bracket, index N/A
906 Jean Paul Cauci Bracket N/A
648 Christian Pirotta Bracket, index (obs) Nissan GTR R35 black
639 Kevin Gauci Bracket, index (obs) Opel Corsa gold
418 Mark Magro Bracket Motorcycle, 9.5 index Suzuki GSXR 1000
609 Leslie Said Bracket Motorcycle, 8.5 index Suzuki GSXR 1000 white/black
304 Shawn Buttigieg Open Motorcycle, Outlaw Motorcycle Suzuki Hayabusa blue
501 Valter Mallo Open Motorcycle, SS1 Suzuki Hayabusa Pink and white
748 Briegel Micallef Bracket Motorcycle, 8.5 index The Black Rocket
480 Matthew Carabott DTA6 Class Top Alcohol Dragster
524 Alan Muscat DTA1 Class, DTA6 Class Top Alcohol Dragster
228 Duncan Micallef DTF Class Top Fuel Dragster
278 Marius Muscat Bracket Toyota Celica silver
444 Ruth Galea Index Toyota Celica silver
138 James Aquilina Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Corolla White
643 Dillon Lanzon Bracket, index (obs) Toyota Glanza black
87 Paul Gatt Outlaw FWD, SM3 Class Toyota Glanza grey Tony Engineering
432 Dunstin Mangion Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Glanza silver
164 Keith Pace Bracket, index  Toyota Starlet 5E FTE silver Fueltech
820 Jonathan Grech Bracket, Open FWD Toyota Starlet 4E-FTE red
729 Glenn Caruana Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Starlet 4E-FTE silver Over The Top
972 Glenn Busuttil Bracket, index Toyota Starlet 5E FTE
902 Marvic Galea Bracket, Open FWD Toyota starlet black
903 Joston Gatt Bracket, index Toyota Starlet black
557 Gorg Cutajar Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Starlet black Minoc
519 Luke Spiteri Bracket, index Toyota Starlet Glanza black InjePro
477 Joseph Lovegrove Bracket Toyota Starlet red Lexan
356 Martin Vella Brown Index Toyota Starlet red Vella Brown
1595 Justin Mizzi (Cosworth) Extreme 2 Class, Open 2 Class Toyota Starlet rotary yellow Vitamin S
383 Malcolm Parnis Bracket, index Toyota Starlet white
934 Wayne Scicluna Bracket, index Toyota Starlet white
279 Clayton Johnson Bracket, SM3 Class Toyota Starlet white DTA Garrett
172 George Zarb Open 2 Class, Extreme 3 Class Toyota Supra Mk2 burgundy
964 Mark Mallia CA6 Class, Open 2 Class Toyota Supra Mk4 2JZ silver
401 Daniel Micallef Open FWD, Outlaw FWD Vauxhall Astra silver
402 Raymond Micallef Index Vauxhall Astra silver
8 Maria Degiorgio Bracket, index Vauxhall Astra Z20LET Gsi Black

398 Luke Muscat Bracket, index Vauxhall Corsa navy
7 Clinton Degiorgio Bracket, index Vauxhall VX220 blue

572 Glenn Cutajar Bracket, index VW Golf burgundy


